“LAN-MATE” SERIES Description:
10/100 Base-T RJ45 1x1 Integrated
Magnetics Connector
P/N: LU1TH043B4M
  BOTHHAND
 ENTERPRISE INC.
Page :1/3                                                                                     X0(19/09)
Feature

 ENTERPRISE INC.
Page :3/3                                                                                     X0(19/09)
Ordering Information
Code
RJ45 Plating
Contact Area
1 6u″ gold
2 15u″ gold
3 30u″ gold
4 50u″ gold
LED Code
 Left LED Right LED
 9+/10- 9-/10+ 11+/12- 11-/12+
A Green -- Yellow --
B Yellow -- Green --
C Green -- Green --
D -- Green -- Yellow
E -- Yellow -- Green
F Yellow -- Orange Green
G Green -- Green Yellow
H Orange Green  Orange Green
I Yellow Green Red Yellow
J Yellow Green Yellow Green
R Green -- -- Yellow
0 -- -- -- --
X XXX X
L = L SERIES (Tab down )
H=H SERIES(Vertical)
U = USB Connector + Network(RJ45)
R = 180° Reverse (Tab up )
D = Double institutions
U=10~100 Base
A=1000 Base
E= 2.5G Base
F = 5G Base
T=10G Base
N﹐N=1,2,3,4…
“S”=shield ,
“U”=un-shield
“D”=spring tab on side
“T”=with spring tab on top and
side
“E”=spring tab on top
Schematic
X X X X X
Mechanism
M